Evaluates: MAX11192/
MAX11195/MAX11198
MAX11192/MAX11195/MAX11198
Evaluation Kits
General Description
The MAX11192/MAX11195/MAX11198 evaluation kits (EV
kits) provide a proven design to evaluate the MAX11192/
MAX11195/MAX11198 16-/14-/12-bit, 2-channel, 2Msps,

Contact Avnet to purchase a ZedBoard (AES-Z7EV-7Z020-G) to
communicate with the MAX11192/MAX11195/MAX11198 EV kits.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX11192EVKIT# EVKIT
MAX11195EVKIT# EVKIT
MAX11198EVKIT# EVKIT
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2020 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  27
Evaluates: MAX11198MAX11198 Evaluation Kit
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION